
Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CATÉGORIE CLUB LIGUE TOTAL FINALE
1 ALLEZARD Justine DAMES T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 103,3 104,7 105,1 103,7 106,1 102,3 625,2 251,2
2 CALONNEC Louna JEUNES FILLES T.S. CHAURAY POITOU-CHARENTES 104 104,6 102,8 103,5 104 104 622,9 249,6
3 HÉLARD Lucile JEUNES FILLES A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG NORMANDIE 103,9 104,4 103 104,4 103,2 105,2 624,1 228,5
4 CASTAGNOLI Lorna JEUNES FILLES T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 104,8 103,3 104,2 103,4 105,4 104,8 625,9 207,3
5 NECTOUX Lolita JEUNES FILLES S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 105,4 104,7 104,3 105,7 105,9 104,7 630,7 185,6
6 BRACKMAN Anceline JEUNES FILLES O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 104,8 104,9 105,5 104,6 104,7 103 627,5 164,9
7 POUYET Jeanne JEUNES FILLES T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 103,3 104,9 103,3 104 103,7 103,9 623,1 141
8 JOUANEST Laureen JEUNES FILLES S.M.T. VENDOME CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 104,2 103,7 103,8 102,9 103,7 105 623,3 102,7
9 TENERIFE Alaisa Jude JEUNES FILLES T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 102,9 103,2 104,3 104,8 103,5 103,9 622,6
10 CADET Madison JEUNES FILLES U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 103 102,4 102,5 104,1 104,3 105 621,3
11 EVORA Eva JEUNES FILLES S.T. BRIEY LORRAINE 104,7 102,8 103,6 102,9 104,4 102,2 620,6
12 AUGUSTO Louise JEUNES FILLES GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE 102,8 103,5 102,3 105 103 103,5 620,1
13 POMES Tifenn JEUNES FILLES T.C. LOURDAIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 102 103,8 104 104,9 101,7 103,6 620
14 WOLF Morgane JEUNES FILLES TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES ALSACE 103,1 105,5 104,5 102,4 102,5 101,5 619,5
15 GENEST Mathilde JEUNES FILLES T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 104,3 102,9 104 103,2 102,6 102,1 619,1
16 KISSENBERGER Lucie JEUNES FILLES S.T. NITTING LORRAINE 104 104,4 102,9 102,3 101,6 103,7 618,9
17 GIRETTI Lou JEUNES FILLES T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 102 101,8 104,3 104,1 103 103,3 618,5
18 PELTIER Ivana JEUNES FILLES C.T.S. PARTHENAY POITOU-CHARENTES 102,7 104,2 102,9 102,2 103,1 103,1 618,2
19 ALLARD Louise JEUNES FILLES ATLANTIC TIR CLUB POITOU-CHARENTES 104,9 102,8 104,7 101 102,6 102 618
20 ECALE Héléna JEUNES FILLES S.T. RIEDISHEIM ALSACE 102,6 102,8 104,3 102,2 103,7 102,3 617,9
21 QUINDROIT Léa JEUNES FILLES FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 103,2 101,7 103,3 102,6 102,6 103,8 617,2
22 JANKOWSKI Eva JEUNES FILLES A.L. NEUVES MAISONS LORRAINE 103,3 104,2 101,4 103,7 102 102,3 616,9
23 MARTIN Gabrielle JEUNES FILLES T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS POITOU-CHARENTES 101,6 103,4 101,8 103,4 102,3 104,2 616,7
24 MAXY Victoria JEUNES FILLES S.T. L'ESPERANCE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 102,9 101,7 99,8 103 104,8 104,5 616,7
25 PETRONE Agathe JEUNES FILLES T.N. VERSAILLES ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 100,1 102 103,2 101,6 104,1 104 615
26 GARRIGUE Alizia JEUNES FILLES TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 101,8 104,8 102,2 104,3 101,3 100,5 614,9
27 BRIAND Julie JEUNES FILLES T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS POITOU-CHARENTES 101,1 103,8 101,8 102,9 101,1 102,6 613,3
28 KACZMAREK Léa JEUNES FILLES AMICALE TIREURS BUC ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 103,9 102,1 100,4 101,8 103,2 100,1 611,5
29 SCHAFF Marion JEUNES FILLES AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM ALSACE 101,8 101,4 102,7 103,1 101,9 100,5 611,4
30 AMS Angélique JEUNES FILLES T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 102,1 104 103,4 101 99,8 101,1 611,4
31 UJIC Sofia JEUNES FILLES A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG NORMANDIE 102,5 99,5 102,4 103,1 101,7 102 611,2
32 DUBOIS Lucie JEUNES FILLES A.S. DEOLOISES CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 102,1 102,2 100,9 100,2 102,1 102,1 609,6
33 BILLION Lilou JEUNES FILLES T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 101,6 102,4 102,4 100 97,6 100,9 604,9
34 MILLOT Sarah JEUNES FILLES T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 101 100,4 101,3 100,8 98,3 99,7 601,5
35 ANDRIEUX Clémence JEUNES FILLES HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE 99,8 101,2 98,9 98,6 101 96,5 596
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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL
1 ALLEZARD Justine T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 103,3 104,7 105,1 103,7 106,1 102,3 625,2
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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL
1 NECTOUX Lolita S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 105,4 104,7 104,3 105,7 105,9 104,7 630,7
2 BRACKMAN Anceline O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 104,8 104,9 105,5 104,6 104,7 103 627,5
3 CASTAGNOLI Lorna T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 104,8 103,3 104,2 103,4 105,4 104,8 625,9
4 HÉLARD Lucile A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG NORMANDIE 103,9 104,4 103 104,4 103,2 105,2 624,1
5 JOUANEST Laureen S.M.T. VENDOME CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 104,2 103,7 103,8 102,9 103,7 105 623,3
6 POUYET Jeanne T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 103,3 104,9 103,3 104 103,7 103,9 623,1
7 CALONNEC Louna T.S. CHAURAY POITOU-CHARENTES 104 104,6 102,8 103,5 104 104 622,9
8 TENERIFE Alaisa Jude T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 102,9 103,2 104,3 104,8 103,5 103,9 622,6
9 CADET Madison U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 103 102,4 102,5 104,1 104,3 105 621,3
10 EVORA Eva S.T. BRIEY LORRAINE 104,7 102,8 103,6 102,9 104,4 102,2 620,6
11 AUGUSTO Louise GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE 102,8 103,5 102,3 105 103 103,5 620,1
12 POMES Tifenn T.C. LOURDAIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 102 103,8 104 104,9 101,7 103,6 620
13 WOLF Morgane TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES ALSACE 103,1 105,5 104,5 102,4 102,5 101,5 619,5
14 GENEST Mathilde T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 104,3 102,9 104 103,2 102,6 102,1 619,1
15 KISSENBERGER Lucie S.T. NITTING LORRAINE 104 104,4 102,9 102,3 101,6 103,7 618,9
16 GIRETTI Lou T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 102 101,8 104,3 104,1 103 103,3 618,5
17 PELTIER Ivana C.T.S. PARTHENAY POITOU-CHARENTES 102,7 104,2 102,9 102,2 103,1 103,1 618,2
18 ALLARD Louise ATLANTIC TIR CLUB POITOU-CHARENTES 104,9 102,8 104,7 101 102,6 102 618
19 ECALE Héléna S.T. RIEDISHEIM ALSACE 102,6 102,8 104,3 102,2 103,7 102,3 617,9
20 QUINDROIT Léa FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 103,2 101,7 103,3 102,6 102,6 103,8 617,2
21 JANKOWSKI Eva A.L. NEUVES MAISONS LORRAINE 103,3 104,2 101,4 103,7 102 102,3 616,9
22 MARTIN Gabrielle T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS POITOU-CHARENTES 101,6 103,4 101,8 103,4 102,3 104,2 616,7
23 MAXY Victoria S.T. L'ESPERANCE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 102,9 101,7 99,8 103 104,8 104,5 616,7
24 PETRONE Agathe T.N. VERSAILLES ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 100,1 102 103,2 101,6 104,1 104 615
25 GARRIGUE Alizia TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 101,8 104,8 102,2 104,3 101,3 100,5 614,9
26 BRIAND Julie T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS POITOU-CHARENTES 101,1 103,8 101,8 102,9 101,1 102,6 613,3
27 KACZMAREK Léa AMICALE TIREURS BUC ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 103,9 102,1 100,4 101,8 103,2 100,1 611,5
28 SCHAFF Marion AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM ALSACE 101,8 101,4 102,7 103,1 101,9 100,5 611,4
29 AMS Angélique T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 102,1 104 103,4 101 99,8 101,1 611,4
30 UJIC Sofia A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG NORMANDIE 102,5 99,5 102,4 103,1 101,7 102 611,2
31 DUBOIS Lucie A.S. DEOLOISES CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 102,1 102,2 100,9 100,2 102,1 102,1 609,6
32 BILLION Lilou T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 101,6 102,4 102,4 100 97,6 100,9 604,9
33 MILLOT Sarah T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 101 100,4 101,3 100,8 98,3 99,7 601,5
34 ANDRIEUX Clémence HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE 99,8 101,2 98,9 98,6 101 96,5 596
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